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Section Last Name First Name Email Role Credentials 

Adolescent Gynecology Huguelet Tricia Patricia.Huguelet@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Adolescent Gynecology Scott Stephen STEPHEN.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD  

Adolescent Medicine Sass Amy Amy.Sass@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Adolescent Medicine Straub Diane Diane.Straub@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD MPH  

Anesthesiology Bielsky Alan Alan.Bielsky@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Anesthesiology Boucharel Adria Adria.Boucharel@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Anesthesiology Cha Young May young.cha@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Anesthesiology Ing Richard richard.ing@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Anesthesiology Janosy Norah Norah.Janosy@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Anesthesiology Mandler Tessa tessa.mandler@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Barbara Davis Center Geno Cristy CRISTY.GENO@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Researcher MPH PhD  

Barbara Davis Center Gesualdo Tricia PATRICIA.GESUALDO@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Researcher  MSPH RN  

Cardiology Darst Jeff Jeffrey.Darst@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Cardiology Everitt Melanie Melanie.Everitt@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Cardiology Reed Christine a.reed@childrenscolorado.org APP NP/PNP  

Cardiology Scahill Carly Carly.Scahill@childrenscolorado.org Physician DO  

Child Abuse and Neglect Chiesa Antonia Antonia.Chiesa@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Child Abuse and Neglect Sirotnak Andy Andrew.Sirotnak@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Child Abuse and Neglect Wells Kathi Kathi.Wells@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Critical Care Medicine Bone Meredith meredith.bone@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Critical Care Medicine Hanz Anne anne.hanz@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

Critical Care Medicine Huber Lorel Lorel.Huber@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Critical Care Medicine Jackson Brian Brian.Jackson@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Critical Care Medicine Loi Michelle Michele.Loi@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Critical Care Medicine Miller Amanda Amandasue.Miller@childrenscolorado.org APP PA/PA-C  



Critical Care Medicine Ridall Leslie leslie.ridall@childrenscolorado.org Physician DO  

Dermatology Bruckner Anna Anna.Bruckner@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Dev and Behavioral Pediatrics Patel Deepika Deepika.Patel@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist MA/MS PsyD  

Dev and Behavioral Pediatrics Thompson Talia Talia.Thompson@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PhD  

Dev and Behavioral Pediatrics Wilson Rebecca Rebecca.Wilson@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PsyD  

Emergency Medicine Abbey Shawna Shawna.Abbey@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Adelgais Kathleen Kathleen.Adelgais@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Allen Blaine Blaine.Allen@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

Emergency Medicine Bajaj Lalit Lalit.Bajaj@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Brant Julia Julia.Brant@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Braund Cortney Cortney.Braund@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Caltagirone Ryan Ryan.Caltagirone@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Combs Veronica veronica.combs@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Elkon Ben Benjamin.Elkon@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Ernst Nicole nicole.ernst@childrenscolorado.org APP NP/PNP  

Emergency Medicine Flood Shannon shannon.flood@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Givens Timothy Timothy.Givens@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Grubenhoff Joe Joe.Grubenhoff@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Haasz Maya maya.haasz@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Harvey Erin erin.harvey@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine HiggIns Jonathan Jonathan.Higgins@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Johnson Bernie Bernadette.Johnson@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Mandt Maria maria.mandt@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Massanari Derrek Derrek.Massanari@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine May Moser Leana Leana.MayMoser@childrenscolorado.org Physician DO MPH MSPH  

Emergency Medicine Mendenhall Marcela marcela.mendenhall@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Michie Bruckner Julia Julia.Michie@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD MPH  

Emergency Medicine Navanandan Nidhya nidhya.navanandan@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Rochford Laura laura.rochford@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Scott Sarah sarah.scott2@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

Emergency Medicine Thomas Kimberly Kimberly.Thomas2@childrenscolorado.org APP PA/PA-C  



Emergency Medicine Thomas-Smith Siobhan siobhan.thomas-smith@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Todd Heather Heather.Todd@childrenscolorado.org APP PA/PA-C  

Emergency Medicine Vu Tien Tien.vu@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Emergency Medicine Weaver Sarah Sarah.Weaver@childrenscolorado.org APP MA/MS NP/PNP  

Endocrinology Kaar Jill JILL.KAAR@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Researcher PhD  

GI and Hepatology Feldman Amy amy.feldman@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD PhD  

GI and Hepatology Lee Samantha Samantha.Lee2@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

GI and Hepatology Walker Thomas Thomas.Walker@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

General Academic Pediatrics Freeman Brandi Brandi.Freeman@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

General Academic Pediatrics Hudnut-Beumler Julia Julia.Hudnut-Beumler@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

General Academic Pediatrics Wong Shale Shale.Wong@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Genetics and Metabolism Boulay Lauren lauren.boulay@childrenscolorado.org Gen  Counselor CGC MA/MS  

Genetics and Metabolism Meeks Naomi naomi.meeks@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hematology/Oncology Demedis Jenna Jenna.Demedis@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hematology/Oncology Garrington Timothy Timothy.Garrington@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hematology/Oncology Gore Lia LIA.GORE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD  

Hematology/Oncology Hemenway Molly Molly.Hemenway@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

Hematology/Oncology Schneider Kami Kami.Schneider@childrenscolorado.org Gen Counselor CGC MA/MS  

Hematology/Oncology Wheat Emily EMILY.WHEAT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Psychologist PhD  

Hospital Medicine Ambroggio Lilliam Lilliam.Ambroggio@childrenscolorado.org Researcher PhD  

Hospital Medicine Anderson Lauren Lauren.Anderson2@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Brimsek Kathleen kathleen.brimsek@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Cotter Jillian Jillian.Cotter@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Dorotik Brian brian.d.dorotik@kp.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Dunbar Kimiko Kimiko.Dunbar@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Engelbreth Lee lee.engelbreth@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Kilinsky Alex alexandra.kilinsky@childrenscolorado.org Physician DO  

Hospital Medicine Landry Jessica jessica.landry@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Lillehammer Kari kari.lillehammer@cuanschutz.edu APP PA/PA-C  

Hospital Medicine Lockwood Justin Justin.Lockwood@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Lockwood Laura laura.lockwood@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  



Hospital Medicine Nathaniel Emma emma.nathaniel@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Reese Jenny Jennifer.Reese@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Rose Tessa Tessa.Rose@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

Hospital Medicine Ruman Anna Anna.Ruman@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Sedler Jennifer jennifersedler@gmail.com Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Twite Monique Monique.Twite@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC NP/PNP  

Hospital Medicine Watson Jay john.watson2@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Hospital Medicine Zamkoff Jason Jason.Zamkoff@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Infectious Diseases McFarland Betsy BETSY.MCFARLAND@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD  

Infectious Diseases Poole Nicole Nicole.Poole@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Neonatology Dietz Robert ROBERT.DIETZ@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD PhD  

Neonatology Dyess Nicolle Nicolle.Dyess@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD MeD  

Neonatology, Hem/Oncology Gien Jason jason.gien@cuanschutz.edu Physician MD  

Neonatology Hannan Kathleen kathleen.hannan@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD MSCS  

Neonatology Sherlock Laura laura.sherlock@cuanschutz.edu Physician MD  

Nephrology Nelson-Taylor Sarah sarah.nelson-taylor@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Neurology Ackkey Elizabeth Elizabeth.ackley@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Neurology, Hem/Oncology Armstrong Jennifer JENNIFER.ARMSTRONG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD MPH  

Neurology Berrios-Siervo Gretchen Gretchen.Berrios-Siervo@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist MA/MS PsyD  

Neurology Knupp Kelly Kelly.Knupp@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Neurology Martin Arianna Arianna.Martin@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PSyD  

Neurology Schreiner Teri TERI.SCHREINER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD MPH  

Neurology Stillman Chelsey Chelsey.Stillman@childrenscolorado.org APP PA/PA-C  

Neurology, Palliative Medicine Treat Lauren Lauren.Treat@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Neurology Troy Liz elizabeth.troy@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Nutrition Gilley Stephanie Stephanie.Gilley@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD PhD  

Nutrition Paul Suzanne Suzanne.Paul@childrenscolorado.org APP NP/PNP  

Ophthalmology McCourt Emily Emily.McCourt@cuanschutz.edu Physician MD  

Orthopedics De Sayan Sayan.De@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Orthopedics Wilson Julie Julie.Wilson@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Pediatric Surgery Acker Shannon Shannon.Acker@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  



Pediatric Surgery Koehler Richele Richele.koehler@childrenscolorado.org APP PA/PA-C  

Pediatric Surgery Roach Jonathan Jonathan.Roach@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Psychiatry Hedenskog Theresa theresa.hedenskog@childrenscolorado.org BHS/LCSW LCSW  

Psychiatry Judd-Glossy Laura Laura.Judd-Glossy@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PhD  

Psychiatry Kelsay Kim Kimberly.Kelsay@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Psychiatry Muther  Emily  Emily.Muther@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PhD  

Pulmonary Medicine De Keyser Heather Heather.DeKeyser@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Pulmonary Medicine Hoppe  Jordana  Jordana.Hoppe@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Pulmonary Medicine Wesley  Katherine Katherine.Wesley@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PhD  

Radiology Bascand Sarah Sarah.Bascand@childrenscolorado.org APP CPNP-AC  

Radiology Miller Angie Angie.Miller@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Radiology Mong David (Andrew) David.Mong@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Rehabilitation Medicine Colbert Alison ALISON.COLBERT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Psychologist PhD  

Rehabilitation Medicine Peterson Robin Robin.Peterson@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PhD  

Rehabilitation Medicine Powell Aaron Aaron.Powell@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Rehabilitation Medicine Stratton Anne Anne.Stratton@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Rehabilitation Medicine Uhler Kristin Kristin.Uhler@childrenscolorado.org Audiologist PhD  

Rheumatology Bloom Jessica Jessica.Bloom@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Urology Buchanan Cindy Cindy.Buchanan@childrenscolorado.org Psychologist PhD  

Urology Campbell Jeff JEFFREY.CAMPBELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Physician MD  

Urology Cost Nick Nicholas.Cost@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Urology Vemulakonda Vijaya Vijaya.Vemulakonda@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Urology Wilcox Duncan Duncan.Wilcox@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD  

Urology Wood Dan Daniel.Wood@childrenscolorado.org Physician MD PhD  

 


